
2024 Term  Dates
Term 1:

Tuesday 30th January - Friday 5th April
Break (1 Week) Saturday 6th April - Sunday 14th April

Term 2:
Monday 15th April - Friday 21st June

Break (4 weeks) Saturday 22nd June - Sunday 21st July

Term 3:
Monday 22nd July - Friday 20th September

Break (2 weeks) Saturday 21st September - Sunday 6th October

Term 4:
Monday 7th October - Tuesday 10th December

Break (6 weeks) 2025 Return Date to be Advised. 


